The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor
Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender

For Term 1710 (Fall 2008)

New Grads/ Intra-
New Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits
Total Ann Arbor Female 19687 13661 2921 2330 745 30
Male 21341 14786 2862 2808 849 36
Total 41028 28447 5783 5138 1594 66
Undergraduate Female 12938 9218 2921 381 405 13
Male 13056 9222 2862 452 495 25
Total 25994 18440 5783 833 900 38
Rackham Female 3370 2366 0 851 140 13
Male 4115 2883 0 1029 196 7
Total 7485 5249 0 1880 336 20
Non-Rackham Female 1664 863 0 646 151 4
Male 2158 1293 0 751 110 4
Total 3822 2156 0 1397 261 8
Graduate-Professional Female 1715 1214 0 452 49 0
Male 2012 1388 0 576 48 0
Total 3727 2602 0 1028 97 0
Architecture & Urban Planning Female 302 162 0 80 60 0
Male 307 172 0 84 51 0
Total 609 334 0 164 111 0
Undergraduate Female 121 62 0 10 49 0
Male 123 65 26 32
Total 244 127 36 81
Rackham Female 72 42 0 24 6 0
Male 64 36 19 9
Total 136 78 43 15
Non-Rackham Female 109 58 0 46 5 0
Male 120 71 39 10
Total 229 129 85 15
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The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor
Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender
For Term 1710 (Fall 2008)

New Grads/ Intra-
New Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

Art and Design Female 376 248 102 20 3 3
Male 119 80 29 6 2 2
Total 495 328 131 26 5 5
Undergraduate Female 359 236 102 16 3 2
Male 111 77 29 1 2
Total 470 313 131 17 5 4
Rackham Female 17 12 0 4 0 1
Male 8 3 0 5 0 0
Total 25 15 0 9 0 1
Business Administration Female 914 581 0 182 150 1
Male 2028 1346 0 405 277 0
Total 2942 1927 0 587 427 1
Undergraduate Female 403 280 0 4 118 1
Male 657 412 0 8 237 0
Total 1060 692 0 12 355 1
Rackham Female 27 20 0 7 0 0
Male 64 54 0 10
Total 91 74 0 17 0
Non-Rackham Female 484 281 0 171 32 0
Male 1307 880 0 387 40
Total 1791 1161 0 558 72
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The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor

Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender

For Term 1710 (Fall 2008)

New Grads/
New Undergad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

Intra-

Dentistry

Undergraduate

Rackham

Non-Rackham

Graduate Professional

Education

Undergraduate

Rackham

Female
Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

363
290
653
100

1
101

50

47
97

207

235
442

402
133
535
153

53
206

249

80
329

SAO05 3rdWk Report 105 Enrl by Entry Type, Acad Level and Sex

256
208

464
61

0
61

38

31
69

153

176
329

247
84

331
95

35
130

152

49
201

3/10

0
0
0

107
81
188
39

0
39

12

16
28

54

59
113

100
34
134

10

13

90

31
121

0 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
1
1
0 0
0
0 0
0
0 0
0
54 1
15 0
69 1
48 0
15
63
6 1
0
6 1
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The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor
Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender

For Term 1710 (Fall 2008)

New Grads/

Intra-

New Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

Engineering

Undergraduate

Rackham

Non-Rackham

Information

Rackham

Female
Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

1718
6102
7820
1198

4019
5217

432

1669
2101

88

414
502

226
165
391

226

165
391

SAO05 3rdWk Report 105 Enrl by Entry Type, Acad Level and Sex

1204
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5432
861

2875
3736
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1147
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206
244

135

104
239

135

104
239

279
918
1197

279

918
1197

o

172
743
915

37

153
190

93

413
506

42

177
219

71
52
123

71

52
123

56 7
186 27
242 34

18 3

53 20

71 23

31 3
106
137

7 1

27

34

20 0

9 0
29 0
20 0

9
29
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The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor
Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender

For Term 1710 (Fall 2008)

New Grads/
New Undergrad

Intra-
University

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

Kinesiology

Undergraduate

Rackham

Law

Non-Rackham

Graduate Professional

Female
Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

430
427
857
405

403
808

25

24
49

515
703
1218

10
12

513

693
1206
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306
279

585
289

265
554

17

14
31

342

446
788

342

445
787

5/10

66
7
143

66

77
143

11
24
35

17
26

157
244
401

155

235
390

47 0

46 1

93 1

41 0

43 1

84 1
6 0
3

16 0

13 0

29 0
0 0
0

16 0

13
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The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor
Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender

For Term 1710 (Fall 2008)

New Grads/

Intra-

New Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

Literature, Science & the Arts Female
Male
Total

Undergraduate Female

Male
Total

Rackham Female

Male
Total

Medicine Female
Male
Total

Rackham Female

Male
Total

Non-Rackham Female

Male
Total

Graduate Professional Female

Male
Total

10139
8147
18286
9171

7138
16309

968

1009
1977

1051
1191
2242

193

165
358

24

28
52

834

998
1832
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7415
5891

13306
6677

5112
11789

738

779
1517

769
865

1634
174

151
325

13
22

586

701
1287

6/10

2267
1745
4012

2267

1745
4012

o

390
419
809
169

208
377

221

211
432

250
298
548

12

10
22

15

15
30

223

273
496

61 6
89 3
150 9
53 5

71
124 7
8 1
18 1
26 2
30 2
28 0
58 2
5 2
0 0

0

0
25 0

24

49
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The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor
Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender

For Term 1710 (Fall 2008)

New Grads/ Intra-
New Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits
Music, Theatre & Dance Female 486 326 98 46 16 0
Male 552 394 87 56 15 0
Total 1038 720 185 102 31 0
Undergraduate Female 369 247 98 13 11 0
Male 408 304 87 9 8
Total 777 551 185 22 19
Rackham Female 59 43 0 11 5 0
Male 75 57 1
Total 134 100 22 12
Non-Rackham Female 58 36 0 22 0 0
Male 69 33 36 0
Total 127 69 58
Natural Resources&Environment Female 148 87 0 52 8 1
Male 135 74 0 53 8 0
Total 283 161 0 105 16 1
Rackham Female 147 87 0 51 8 1
Male 134 74 52 0
Total 281 161 0 103 16 1
Non-Rackham Female 1 0 0 1 0 0
Male 1 1
Total 2 2 0
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The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor
Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender

For Term 1710 (Fall 2008)

New Grads/
New Undergrad University

Intra-

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

Nursing Female
Male
Total

Undergraduate Female

Male
Total

Rackham Female

Male
Total

Pharmacy Female
Male
Total

Undergraduate Female

Male
Total

Rackham Female

Male
Total

Graduate Professional Female

Male
Total

825

81
906
579

68
647

246

13
259

236
150
386

31

20
51

44

44
88

161

247
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556
48

604
371

37
408

185

11
196

185

109
294

17

26

35

34
69

133

66
199

8/10

109
6
115

109

6
115

o

110
23
133
69

22
91

41

1
42

34
23
57

20

29

45 5
4 0
49 5
28 2
3 0
31
17 3
1
18
17 0
18 0
35 0
9 0
6
15
0 0
1
1
8 0
11
19
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The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor
Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender

For Term 1710 (Fall 2008)

New Grads/ Intra-
New Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits
Public Health Female 610 368 0 173 69 0
Male 256 148 0 71 37 0
Total 866 516 0 244 106 0
Rackham Female 198 156 0 29 13 0
Male 128 93 21 14
Total 326 249 50 27
Non-Rackham Female 412 212 0 144 56 0
Male 128 55 50 23
Total 540 267 0 194 79
Public Policy Female 127 60 0 32 35 0
Male 138 65 0 40 33 0
Total 265 125 0 72 68 0
Undergraduate Female 49 22 0 0 27 0
Male 55 31 24
Total 104 53 0 51
Rackham Female 78 38 0 32 8 0
Male 83 34 40
Total 161 72 72 17
Rackham Female 339 189 0 142 7 1
Male 343 212 0 121 7 3
Total 682 401 0 263 14 4
Rackham Female 339 189 0 142 7 1
Male 343 212 121 7
Total 682 401 263 14

SAO05 3rdWk Report 105 Enrl by Entry Type, Acad Level and Sex

Office of the Registrar

Report 105

Data as of  09/22/2008


ppainter
Typewritten Text
Undergrad


The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor
Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender
For Term 1710 (Fall 2008)

New Grads/ Intra-
New Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

Social Work Female 480 225 0 201 51 3
Male 74 33 0 31 10 0
Total 554 258 0 232 61 3
Non-Rackham Female 480 225 0 201 51 3
Male 74 33 0 31 10 0
Total 554 258 0 232 61
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