				N	ew Grads/	Intra-	
				New	Undergrad	University	
		Total	Continuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Total Ann Arbor	Female	19687	13661	2921	2330	745	30
	Male	21341	14786	2862	2808	849	36
	Total	41028	28447	5783	5138	1594	66
Undergraduate	Female	12938	9218	2921	381	405	13
	Male	13056	9222	2862	452	495	25
	Total	25994	18440	5783	833	900	38
Rackham	Female	3370	2366	0	851	140	13
	Male	4115	2883	0	1029	196	7
	Total	7485	5249	0	1880	336	20
Non-Rackham	Female	1664	863	0	646	151	4
	Male	2158	1293	0	751	110	4
	Total	3822	2156	0	1397	261	8
Graduate-Professional	Female	1715	1214	0	452	49	0
	Male	2012	1388	0	576	48	0
	Total	3727	2602	0	1028	97	0
Aughite etcus O Llubers Discosins	Famala	200	162	0	00	00	0
Architecture & Urban Planning	Female Male	302 307	172	0	80 84	60 51	0
	Total	609	334	0	164	111	0
	TOTAL	609	334	U	104	111	U
Undergraduate	Female	121	62	0	10	49	0
	Male	123	65	0	26	32	0
	Total	244	127	0	36	81	0
Rackham	Female	72	42	0	24	6	0
	Male	64	36	0	19	9	0
	Total	136	78	0	43	15	0
Non-Rackham	Female	109	58	0	46	5	0
	Male	120	71	0	39	10	0
	Total	229	129	0	85	15	0

					N	ew Grads/	Intra-	
					New	Undergrad	University	
			Total	Continuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Art	and Design	Female	376	248	102	20	3	3
		Male	119	80	29	6	2	2
		Total	495	328	131	26	5	5
	Undergraduate	Female	359	236	102	16	3	2
		Male	111	77	29	1	2	2
		Total	470	313	131	17	5	4
	Rackham	Female	17	12	0	4	0	1
		Male	8	3	0	5	0	0
		Total	25	15	0	9	0	1
Bu	siness Administration	Female	914	581	0	182	150	1
		Male	2028	1346	0	405	277	0
		Total	2942	1927	0	587	427	1
	Undergraduate	Female	403	280	0	4	118	1
		Male	657	412	0	8	237	0
		Total	1060	692	0	12	355	1
	Rackham	Female	27	20	0	7	0	0
		Male	64	54	0	10	0	0
		Total	91	74	0	17	0	0
	Non-Rackham	Female	484	281	0	171	32	0
		Male	1307	880	0	387	40	0
		Total	1791	1161	0	558	72	0

					N	ew Grads/	Intra-	
					New	Undergad	University	
			Total	Continuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
De	ntistry	Female	363	256	0	107	0	0
		Male	290	208	0	81	1	0
		Total	653	464	0	188	1	0
	Undergraduate	Female	100	61	0	39	0	0
		Male	1	0	0	0	1	0
		Total	101	61	0	39	1	0
	Rackham	Female	50	38	0	12	0	0
		Male	47	31	0	16	0	0
		Total	97	69	0	28	0	0
	Non-Rackham	Female	6	4	0	2	0	0
		Male	7	1	0	6	0	0
		Total	13	5	0	8	0	0
	Graduate Professional	Female	207	153	0	54	0	0
		Male	235	176	0	59	0	0
		Total	442	329	0	113	0	0
Ed	ucation	Female	402	247	0	100	54	1
		Male	133	84	0	34	15	0
		Total	535	331	0	134	69	1
	Undergraduate	Female	153	95	0	10	48	0
		Male	53	35	0	3	15	0
		Total	206	130	0	13	63	0
	Rackham	Female	249	152	0	90	6	1
		Male	80	49	0	31	0	0
		Total	329	201	0	121	6	1

					N	lew Grads/	Intra-	
					New	Undergrad	University	
			Total	Continuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
En	gineering	Female	1718	1204	279	172	56	7
		Male	6102	4228	918	743	186	27
		Total	7820	5432	1197	915	242	34
	Undergraduate	Female	1198	861	279	37	18	3
		Male	4019	2875	918	153	53	20
		Total	5217	3736	1197	190	71	23
	Rackham	Female	432	305	0	93	31	3
		Male	1669	1147	0	413	106	3
		Total	2101	1452	0	506	137	6
	Non-Rackham	Female	88	38	0	42	7	1
		Male	414	206	0	177	27	4
		Total	502	244	0	219	34	5
Inf	ormation	Female	226	135	0	71	20	0
		Male	165	104	0	52	9	0
		Total	391	239	0	123	29	0
	Rackham	Female	226	135	0	71	20	0
		Male	165	104	0	52	9	0
		Total	391	239	0	123	29	0

						ew Grads/	Intra-	
			Total	Continuing	New		University	Poadmite
<u></u>				306				
Kır	nesiology	Female	430		66	11	47	0
		Male	427	279	77	24	46	1
		Total	857	585	143	35	93	1
	Undergraduate	Female	405	289	66	9	41	0
		Male	403	265	77	17	43	1
		Total	808	554	143	26	84	1
	Rackham	Female	25	17	0	2	6	0
		Male	24	14	0	7	3	0
		Total	49	31	0	9	9	0
La	W	Female	515	342	0	157	16	0
		Male	703	446	0	244	13	0
		Total	1218	788	0	401	29	0
	Non-Rackham	Female	2	0	0	2	0	0
		Male	10	1	0	9	0	0
		Total	12	1	0	11	0	0
	Graduate Professional	Female	513	342	0	155	16	0
		Male	693	445	0	235	13	0
		Total	1206	787	0	390	29	0

_					N	lew Grads/	Intra-	
					New	Undergrad	University	
			Total	Continuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Lite	erature, Science & the Arts	Female	10139	7415	2267	390	61	6
		Male	8147	5891	1745	419	89	3
		Total	18286	13306	4012	809	150	9
	Undergraduate	Female	9171	6677	2267	169	53	5
		Male	7138	5112	1745	208	71	2
		Total	16309	11789	4012	377	124	7
	Rackham	Female	968	738	0	221	8	1
		Male	1009	779	0	211	18	1
		Total	1977	1517	0	432	26	2
Me	edicine	Female	1051	769	0	250	30	2
		Male	1191	865	0	298	28	0
		Total	2242	1634	0	548	58	2
	Rackham	Female	193	174	0	12	5	2
		Male	165	151	0	10	4	0
		Total	358	325	0	22	9	2
	Non-Rackham	Female	24	9	0	15	0	0
		Male	28	13	0	15	0	0
		Total	52	22	0	30	0	0
	Graduate Professional	Female	834	586	0	223	25	0
		Male	998	701	0	273	24	0
		Total	1832	1287	0	496	49	0

					N	lew Grads/	Intra-	
						_	University	
			Total	Continuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Μu	sic, Theatre & Dance	Female	486	326	98	46	16	0
		Male	552	394	87	56	15	0
		Total	1038	720	185	102	31	0
	Undergraduate	Female	369	247	98	13	11	0
		Male	408	304	87	9	8	0
		Total	777	551	185	22	19	0
	Rackham	Female	59	43	0	11	5	0
		Male	75	57	0	11	7	0
		Total	134	100	0	22	12	0
	Non-Rackham	Female	58	36	0	22	0	0
		Male	69	33	0	36	0	0
		Total	127	69	0	58	0	0
Na	tural Resources&Environment	Female	148	87	0	52	8	1
		Male	135	74	0	53	8	0
		Total	283	161	0	105	16	1
	Rackham	Female	147	87	0	51	8	1
		Male	134	74	0	52	8	0
		Total	281	161	0	103	16	1
	Non-Rackham	Female	1	0	0	1	0	0
		Male	1	0	0	1	0	0
		Total	2	0	0	2	0	0

					N	ew Grads/	Intra-	
							University	
			Total	Continuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Nu	rsing	Female	825	556	109	110	45	5
		Male	81	48	6	23	4	0
		Total	906	604	115	133	49	5
	Undergraduate	Female	579	371	109	69	28	2
		Male	68	37	6	22	3	0
		Total	647	408	115	91	31	2
	Rackham	Female	246	185	0	41	17	3
		Male	13	11	0	1	1	0
		Total	259	196	0	42	18	3
Ph	armacy	Female	236	185	0	34	17	0
		Male	150	109	0	23	18	0
		Total	386	294	0	57	35	0
	Undergraduate	Female	31	17	0	5	9	0
		Male	20	9	0	5	6	0
		Total	51	26	0	10	15	0
	Rackham	Female	44	35	0	9	0	0
		Male	44	34	0	9	1	0
		Total	88	69	0	18	1	0
	Graduate Professional	Female	161	133	0	20	8	0
		Male	86	66	0	9	11	0
		Total	247	199	0	29	19	0

					N	ew Grads/	Intra-	
					New	Undergrad	University	
			Total	Continuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Pu	blic Health	Female	610	368	0	173	69	0
		Male	256	148	0	71	37	0
		Total	866	516	0	244	106	0
	Rackham	Female	198	156	0	29	13	0
		Male	128	93	0	21	14	0
		Total	326	249	0	50	27	0
	Non-Rackham	Female	412	212	0	144	56	0
		Male	128	55	0	50	23	0
		Total	540	267	0	194	79	0
Pu	blic Policy	Female	127	60	0	32	35	0
		Male	138	65	0	40	33	0
		Total	265	125	0	72	68	0
	Undergraduate	Female	49	22	0	0	27	0
		Male	55	31	0	0	24	0
		Total	104	53	0	0	51	0
	Rackham	Female	78	38	0	32	8	0
		Male	83	34	0	40	9	0
		Total	161	72	0	72	17	0
Ra	ckham	Female	339	189	0	142	7	1
		Male	343	212	0	121	7	3
		Total	682	401	0	263	14	4
	Rackham	Female	339	189	0	142	7	1
		Male	343	212	0	121	7	3
		Total	682	401	0	263	14	4

				New Grads/		Intra-	
				New	Undergrad	University	
		Total	Continuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Social Work	Female	480	225	0	201	51	3
	Male	74	33	0	31	10	0
	Total	554	258	0	232	61	3
Non-Rackham	Female	480	225	0	201	51	3
	Male	74	33	0	31	10	0
	Total	554	258	0	232	61	3